
                                  AUCTION SALE NOTICE 

                                    ON THE 18 JULY 2025, FRIDAY AT 03.00PM (www.ipaa-ebid.com)

Lot No Registration No Make & Model Year of Make A/M

R/C 

(Yes/

No)

Key 

(Yes/N

o)

Remarks Engine Number Chassis Number
Reserve 

Price (RM)
View Venue

FINANCIAL 

INSTITUITION
BR

701 SWG9250
PROTON PERSONA 1.6 CVT 

STANDARD
2023 A Y 25700 IPAA KL

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

702 SWC3944
PERODUA MYVI 1500 AV 

(AUTO)
2021 A N 37100 IPAA KL

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

703 VBX5419 PROTON SAGA 1.3L CVT 2018 A N 16200 IPAA KL
RHB BANK 

BERHAD

704 VAD7282 PROTON SAGA 1.3L CVT 2017 A N 16200 IPAA KL
RHB BANK 

BERHAD

705 JRN402
PROTON SAGA 1.3 CVT 

EXECUTIVE 
2016 A N 9000 IPAA KL

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

706 BMV5058
PROTON SUPRIMA-S 1.6L 

CVT
2014 A N 7500 IPAA KL

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

707 FC9555 KIA CERATO YD 2019 A N 24400 IPAA KL
RHB BANK 

BERHAD

708 QCP4333 PERODUA MYVI 1500 AV CVT 2022 A N 35200 IPAA KL
RHB BANK 

BERHAD

709 VDM6123 PROTON IRIZ 1.3L (A) 2019 A N 15300 IPAA KL
RHB BANK 

BERHAD

710 VAQ3905 PROTON SAGA 1.3L CVT 2017 A N 8400 IPAA KL
RHB BANK 

BERHAD

711 VAL3765 PERODUA AXIA 1000 SE (A) 2017 A N NO ENGINE & GEARBOX 10500 IPAA KL
RHB BANK 

BERHAD

712 BFY8837 PERODUA KANCIL EX (M) 2000 M
MAROOF - BUYERS 

PREMIUM RM50 ONLY
400 MAROOF

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

713 VDC8427 PERODUA BEZZA -1000 (A) 2019 A MAROOF 24700 MAROOF
RHB BANK 

BERHAD

714 NDG7224 PROTON ERTIGA 1.4L (A) 2017 A MAROOF 19800 MAROOF
RHB BANK 

BERHAD

715 VAA3809 PROTON PERSONA 1.6L CVT 2017 A MAROOF 18000 MAROOF
RHB BANK 

BERHAD

716 RT1356 PROTON SAGA 1.3L CVT 2017 A MAROOF 9000 MAROOF
RHB BANK 

BERHAD

717 VAS5612 PERODUA AXIA 1000 G (A) 2017 A MAROOF 13600 MAROOF
RHB BANK 

BERHAD

718 CEL1252 PERODUA ALZA 1500 SX (M) 2021 M MAROOF 22400 MAROOF
RHB BANK 

BERHAD

719 RV2101
PERODUA MYVI 1500 AV 

(AUTO)
2018 A GMART (KAJANG) 20300

GMART 

KAJANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

720 AKF7874 PROTON SAGA FL 1.3 (A) 2015 A
GMART (KAJANG)-BUYERS 

PREMIUM RM350 ONLY
3600

GMART 

KAJANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

721 VFP7158 PERODUA BEZZA 1300 X (A) 2020 A GMART (KAJANG) 26600
GMART 

KAJANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD



Lot No Registration No Make & Model Year of Make A/M

R/C 

(Yes/

No)

Key 

(Yes/N

o)

Remarks Engine Number Chassis Number
Reserve 

Price (RM)
View Venue

FINANCIAL 

INSTITUITION
BR

722 BPJ5312 PERODUA BEZZA 1300 X (A) 2017 A GMART (KAJANG) 16700
GMART 

KAJANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

723 VBA4812 PERODUA ALZA 1500 EZ (A) 2017 A GMART (KAJANG) 25700
GMART 

KAJANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

724 WVR165 TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 (A) 2018 A GMART (KAJANG) 29200
GMART 

KAJANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

725 WRU7847 PROTON PERSONA 1.6 (A) 2008 A
GMART (KAJANG))-BUYERS 

PREMIUM RM350 ONLY
1500

GMART 

KAJANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

726 VHB3281
LAND ROVER / RANGE 

ROVER SPORT
2017 A

GMART SUBANG - REQUIRED 

DEPOSIT RM5K
114000

GMART 

SUBANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

727 VAR6975 PERODUA BEZZA 1300 X (A) 2017 A GMART (SUBANG) 18000
GMART 

SUBANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

728 BPC4827 PROTON SAGA 1.3L CVT 2017 A GMART (SUBANG) 16200
GMART 

SUBANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

729 WSY8795 PROTON EXORA 1.6 2009 A GMART (SUBANG) 9000
GMART 

SUBANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

730 VCB6974 PERODUA AXIA 1000 G (A) 2018 A GMART (SUBANG) 17000
GMART 

SUBANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

731 SYP8850
PROTON PERSONA 1.6 CVT 

EXECUTIVE
2021 A GMART (SUBANG) 19400

GMART 

SUBANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

732 SB3064E PERODUA AXIA 1000 AV (A) 2020 A GMART (SUBANG) 17800
GMART 

SUBANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

733 VEC541
PROTON SAGA 1.3 (A) 

STANDARD
2019 A GMART (SUBANG) 13100

GMART 

SUBANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

734 JVX927
PROTON X50 1.5 T 

EXECUTIVE
2022 A GMART (SUBANG) 45500

GMART 

SUBANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

735 VAW9734 PERODUA BEZZA 1300 X (A) 2017 A GMART (SUBANG) 16000
GMART 

SUBANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

736 VJB1956 NISSAN NAVARA 2.5 2022 A GMART (SUBANG) 76700
GMART 

SUBANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

737 WWD5608 TOYOTA ALPHARD 2008 A
GMART (SUBANG) - 

DIFFERENT NO REG (BHK87)
22400

GMART 

SUBANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

738 WXK7352
MITSUBISHI L200 TRITON 

VGT 4X4 AT
2012 A GMART (SUBANG) 17200

GMART 

SUBANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

739 RY2123 PERODUA AXIA 1000 AV (A) 2018 A GMART (SUBANG) 21600
GMART 

SUBANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

740 DCB2000 HONDA ACCORD 2.0L I-VTEC 2012 A GMART (SUBANG) 12400
GMART 

SUBANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

741 BLM2237 PROTON PERSONA 1.6 (A) 2011 A
GMART (SUBANG)-BUYERS 

PREMIUM RM350 ONLY
4600

GMART 

SUBANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

742 PJD2044 NAZA SURIA 2008 A
GMART (SUBANG)-BUYERS 

PREMIUM RM350 ONLY
1000

GMART 

SUBANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

743 VAQ6505 PERODUA BEZZA 1300 X 2017 A
TOO WAREHOUSE 

(SELAYANG)
16000

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

SELAYANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

744 VDG5605 PROTON SAGA 1.3L CVT 2019 A
TOO WAREHOUSE 

(SELAYANG)
14600

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

SELAYANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD



Lot No Registration No Make & Model Year of Make A/M

R/C 

(Yes/

No)

Key 

(Yes/N

o)

Remarks Engine Number Chassis Number
Reserve 

Price (RM)
View Venue

FINANCIAL 

INSTITUITION
BR

745 VFG3137
MERCEDES BENZ SLC 43 

AMG SPORT
2017 A

TOO WAREHOUSE 

SELAYANG -REQUIRED 

DEPOSIT RM5K
155700

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

SELAYANG
RHB BANK 

BERHAD

746 BNC724 PROTON SAGA FL 1.3 (M) 2015 M
TOO WAREHOUSE 

(SELAYANG)-BUYERS 

PREMIUM RM350 ONLY
2900

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

SELAYANG
RHB BANK 

BERHAD

747 JRV5460 PROTON SAGA 1.3L CVT 2016 A
TOO WAREHOUSE 

(SELAYANG)
6900

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

SELAYANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

748 VAY2837 PERODUA BEZZA 1300 X (A) 2017 A
TOO WAREHOUSE 

(SELAYANG)
19800

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

SELAYANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

749 TBX5344 PERODUA AXIA 1000 SE (A) 2018 A
TOO WAREHOUSE 

(SELAYANG)
18600

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

SELAYANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

750 VFM8876
MERCEDES BENZ S400L 

HYBRID
2015 A

TOO WAREHOUSE 

(SELAYANG) -REQUIRED 

DEPOSIT RM5K
114800

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

SELAYANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

751 WA1361Q PROTON SAGA FL 1.3 CVT 2014 A
TOO WAREHOUSE 

(SELAYANG)-BUYERS 

PREMIUM RM350 ONLY
5300

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

SELAYANG

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

752 VAE5197 PROTON EXORA FL 1.6L CVT 2017 A
TOO WAREHOUSE 

(SEREMBAN)
8200

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

SEREMBAN

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

753 WKT3116 HYUNDAI ED ELANTRA 1.8L 2003 A
TOO WAREHOUSE 

(SEREMBAN)-BUYERS 

PREMIUM RM350 ONLY
1500

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

SEREMBAN
RHB BANK 

BERHAD

754 WTT4823 PROTON PERSONA 1.6 (M) 2010 M
TOO WAREHOUSE 

(SEREMBAN)-BUYERS 

PREMIUM RM350 ONLY
1200

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

SEREMBAN
RHB BANK 

BERHAD

755 WA9441M PROTON PERSONA 1.6 (M) 2014 M
TOO WAREHOUSE 

(SEREMBAN)
3600

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

SEREMBAN

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

756 KEV6840
PROTON SAGA 1.3 (A) 

STANDARD
2020 A

TOO WAREHOUSE 

(BUTTERWORTH)
12200

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

BUTTERWOR

TH

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

757 WVM9154 PROTON PERSONA 1.6 (A) 2011 A
TOO WAREHOUSE 

(BUTTERWORTH)-BUYERS 

PREMIUM RM350 ONLY
3700

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

BUTTERWOR

TH

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

758 VDP2326 PERODUA AXIA 1000 G (A) 2019 A

TOO WAREHOUSE 

(BUTTERWORTH) -ACCIDENT 

UNIT- )-BUYERS PREMIUM 

RM350 ONLY

5600

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

BUTTERWOR

TH

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

759 VAY3736 PROTON SAGA 1.3L CVT 2017 A
TOO WAREHOUSE (JOHOR 

BHARU)
9400

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

JOHOR 

BAHRU

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

760 VBJ2909 PROTON IRIZ 1.3L CVT 2018 A
TOO WAREHOUSE (JOHOR 

BHARU)
8100

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

JOHOR 

BAHRU

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

761 BKE4276 PERODUA MYVI 1.3 EZI (A) 2008 A
TOO WAREHOUSE (JOHOR 

BHARU)-BUYERS PREMIUM 

RM350 ONLY
3800

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

JOHOR 

BAHRU

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

762 BMT7724
VOLKSWAGEN CC COMFORT 

1.8
2014 A

TOO WAREHOUSE (JOHOR 

BHARU)
7300

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

JOHOR 

BAHRU

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

763 WXW4575 VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT 1.8 2012 A
TOO WAREHOUSE (JOHOR 

BHARU)-BUYERS PREMIUM 

RM350 ONLY
3300

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

JOHOR 

BAHRU

RHB BANK 

BERHAD



Lot No Registration No Make & Model Year of Make A/M

R/C 

(Yes/

No)

Key 

(Yes/N

o)

Remarks Engine Number Chassis Number
Reserve 

Price (RM)
View Venue

FINANCIAL 

INSTITUITION
BR

764 JHF1607 PROTON WAJA 1.6 SOHC (A) 2003 A
TOO WAREHOUSE (JOHOR 

BHARU)-BUYERS PREMIUM 

RM50 ONLY
900

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

JOHOR 

BAHRU

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

765 WVL6175 PROTON PERSONA 1.6 2011 A
TOO WAREHOUSE (JOHOR 

BHARU)-BUYERS PREMIUM 

RM350 ONLY
1400

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

JOHOR 

BAHRU

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

766 JMV494 NAZA RIA 2.5 2005 A
TOO WAREHOUSE (JOHOR 

BHARU)-BUYERS PREMIUM 

RM50 ONLY
800

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

JOHOR 

BAHRU

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

767 WUX7349 NISSAN SYLPHY 2.0 2011 A
TOO WAREHOUSE (JOHOR 

BHARU)-BUYERS PREMIUM 

RM50 ONLY
960

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

JOHOR 

BAHRU

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

768 PHR2462 NAZA CITRA 2.0 GLS 2008 A
TOO WAREHOUSE (JOHOR 

BHARU)-BUYERS PREMIUM 

RM50 ONLY
300

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

JOHOR 

BAHRU

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

769 JNA7674 PROTON PERSONA 1.6 (M) 2011 M
TOO WAREHOUSE (JOHOR 

BHARU)-BUYERS PREMIUM 

RM50 ONLY
100

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

JOHOR 

BAHRU

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

770 JTB7969 HONDA CITY 1.5L I-VTEC 2018 A
TOO WAREHOUSE (JOHOR 

BHARU)
34300

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

JOHOR 

BAHRU

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

771 NDF7103 PERODUA BEZZA 1300 X (A) 2016 A
TOO WAREHOUSE (JOHOR 

BHARU)
11700

TOO 

WAREHOUSE 

JOHOR 

BAHRU

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

772 TTB2231 PROTON PREVE 1.6L CVT 2016 A
J & Y MOTOR-BUYERS 

PREMIUM RM350 ONLY
5000

J & Y MOTOR 

SDN BHD

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

773 WYQ9120 PROTON SAGA FL 1.3 CVT 2013 A
J & Y MOTOR-BUYERS 

PREMIUM RM350 ONLY
1400

J & Y MOTOR 

SDN BHD

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

774 TBS4257 PROTON IRIZ 1.3L (M) 2015 M J & Y MOTOR 8100
J & Y MOTOR 

SDN BHD

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

775 TBT2290 PROTON SAGA FL 1.3 (A) 2016 A J & Y MOTOR 9000
J & Y MOTOR 

SDN BHD

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

776 SK657C PERODUA AXIA 1000 SE (A) 2021 A J & Y MOTOR 25000
J & Y MOTOR 

SDN BHD

RHB BANK 

BERHAD

* ALL RESERVE PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

A)  All vehicles sold AS IS WHERE IS  basis and subject to the condition of sale.

B)  Besure to inspect the vehicles before bidding, no inspection is allowed after / during the auction.

C)  Bidder's deposit RM1000.00 and buyer's premium RM700.00 shall be levied on all lots of vehicles.

D)   Payment accepted by CASH, or BANK DRAFT only (Payable to"INTER PACIFIC AUTO AUCTION SDN BHD")

E)  The purchaser shall pay the balance of the purchases in full to the Legal Owner within the period as stated in the 

PROCLAMATION OF SALE.All expenses incurred in respect of the ownership transfer shall be borne by the Purchaser.

G)  The details of the vehicles as listed above are subject to change by the Legal Owner.

H)  No documents given for vehicles cuts & joint. 

I)   All successful sold vehicles must have the inspection (VR1) by Puspakom before release from the storeyard.

AUCTIONEER LICENSE

Mr. Ng Hee Tak

INTER PACIFIC AUTO AUCTION SDN BHD (565058-T)

Pandan Safari Shopping Complex,

Level  3 Carpark, No 1, 

Jalan Perdana 6/10A,
 Pandan Perdana 55300 Kuala Lumpur      
 Tel: 012-9844782/ 012-4254782  Fax: 03-92747615  
 Email : interpacificautoauction@yahoo.com     

NEXT AUCTION ON NEXT AUCTION ON NEXT AUCTION ON NEXT AUCTION ON  25 25 25 25....07070707....2022022022025555


